ART WORKS

September 2024 All Media Show
Juror: Alexis Shockley

Each month Art Works invites artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These exhibits are a focal
point of all Art Works’ openings. It is a juried show with cash prizes for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place. The show is open
to all artists and all mediums. There is no theme for the September 2024 All Media Show. The exhibit will be in
the Skylight Gallery
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ARTIST

Sussan Afrasiabian
Tina Anderson
Jeffrey Berg

Mike Bily
Lizzie Brown

Glenda M Creamer
Kelly Cullum

Jay Denny

Wes Eary

Wes Eary
Marybeth Eilerson

Natalie Colleen
Gates
Tatiana ArtPleinAir

Malcolm Hofmann

Christine Holzem
Rosalind Koons

Anne Mullin
Anne Mullin

Lisa Nye

Michael O’Neal
Shelley OConnor

Susan Patrick

Catherine Purdy
Catherine Purdy
Catherine Purdy
Richard Harding

Paul Rosner
Rachel Rowden

Rachel Rowden

Mary Rozycki

TITLE

With You
Sunflower Vase
Daydreaming

Texas Beach, RVA
Sun-Kissed

Tip Toe Through the Marshes
Hopewell Riverwalk

Dimpled Sunset

Blue and Tan 62224
Carry-out Lunch

Soul Mates

Richmond Motel

Rainy City

From Her, All Green Will
Grow
Reminisce

Specimen (In Transformation)

The Siege of Bari
Autumnal Contemplations
Sovereign Season
Virginia Garden
Overflowing Joy

June

Call of the Wild

Eastern Tiger Swallowtail
Katydid Nymph

The Conch

Nascence
Sahaja

Climb

Leaf cup

MEDIUM
Oil on Canvas
Ceramics

Colored Pencil on
Paper
Acrylic on Canvas

Acrylic on Canvas
with Glitter

Acrylic on Canvas
Wool

Photography
Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic Mixed Media
Acrylic on canvas
Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas
Sculpture

Oil on Canvas

Mixed Media, Resin,
Glass

Mixed Media Collage
Mixed Media Collage
Mixed Media

Acrylic on Canvas
Felted Merino Wool
with Silk, Bamboo
Acrylic

Oil on Panel

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Panel

Nylon Twine and
Thread

Tile, Foil, Resin
Mixed Media on
Canvas

Acrylic and Pencil on
Canvas

Ceramics

SIZE

36 X 28
6x10
35.5 x 30

30x24
22x20

20x 10
9x12

18x 24
40x30
30x24
30x24
48x36

24x30

42x12x12

16x20
9x4x3

12x15
19x15
24 x 18
36x48
25x20

24x24
13x10
25x19
13x25
19x25x9

13x13
17.5x17.5

19.25x19.25

5x3x3

PRICE

2520
125
500

300
1000

150
400
350
485
875
895
1200

1200

1400

340
300

200
250
700

4,200

275

800
400
700
600

1,200

230
400

425

125

1st Place

Honorable

Mention

31 Place

2nd Place

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400
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31 Mary Rozycki Magnolia mug Ceramics 4x5x4 110

32 Meagan Samuel Rooted Photography 16x20 200

33 Meagan Samuel Hey Bud Photography 16x20 200

34 K. Tyree My Blue Garden Hand Felted Wool 27x14 250
Wall Hanging

35 K. Tyree Beaded Lagoon Vessel Hand Felted Wool 11x9 250

36  Jim Whalen Cascading Spheres Mixed Media 145x11 200

37  Jessica B Wiencek Moonlight Mixed Media and 16x16 125
Photography

38 Jessica B Wiencek Hermit Thrush Mixed Media and 16x16 125
Photography

39  Maurice Ivory Wilson = Black Votes Matter Photography 12x16 100

Submissions: 113 Accepted 39
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