

## September 2024 All Media Show Juror: Alexis Shockley

Each month Art Works invites artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These exhibits *are* a focal point of all Art Works' openings. It is a juried show with cash prizes for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place. The show is open to all artists and all mediums. There is no theme for the September 2024 All Media Show. The exhibit will be in the Skylight Gallery

	ARTIST	TITLE	MEDIUM	SIZE	PRICE	
1	Sussan Afrasiabian	With You	Oil on Canvas	36 X 28	2520	
2	Tina Anderson	Sunflower Vase	Ceramics	6x10	125	
3	Jeffrey Berg	Daydreaming	Colored Pencil on Paper	35.5 x 30	500	
4	Mike Bily	Texas Beach, RVA	Acrylic on Canvas	30x24	300	
5	Lizzie Brown	Sun-Kissed	Acrylic on Canvas with Glitter	22 x 20	1000	
6	Glenda M Creamer	Tip Toe Through the Marshes	Acrylic on Canvas	20 x 10	150	
7	Kelly Cullum	Hopewell Riverwalk	Wool	9x12	400	
8	Jay Denny	Dimpled Sunset	Photography	18 x 24	350	
9	Wes Eary	Blue and Tan 62224	Acrylic on Canvas	40x30	485	
10	Wes Eary	Carry-out Lunch	Acrylic Mixed Media	30x24	875	
11	Marybeth Eilerson	Soul Mates	Acrylic on canvas	30x24	895	1 <sup>st</sup> Place
12	Natalie Colleen Gates	Richmond Motel	Oil on Canvas	48x36	1200	
13	Tatiana ArtPleinAir	Rainy City	Oil on Canvas	24x30	1200	Honorable Mention
14	Malcolm Hofmann	From Her, All Green Will Grow	Sculpture	42x12x12	1400	
15	Christine Holzem	Reminisce	Oil on Canvas	16x20	340	
16	Rosalind Koons	Specimen (In Transformation)	Mixed Media, Resin, Glass	9 x 4 x 3	300	3 <sup>rd</sup> Place
17	Anne Mullin	The Siege of Bari	Mixed Media Collage	12x15	200	
18	Anne Mullin	Autumnal Contemplations	Mixed Media Collage	19x15	250	
19	Lisa Nye	Sovereign Season	Mixed Media	24 x 18	700	
20	Michael O'Neal	Virginia Garden	Acrylic on Canvas	36x48	4,200	
21	Shelley OConnor	Overflowing Joy	Felted Merino Wool with Silk, Bamboo	25x20	275	
22	Susan Patrick	June	Acrylic	24x24	800	
23	Catherine Purdy	Call of the Wild	Oil on Panel	13x10	400	2 <sup>nd</sup> Place
24	Catherine Purdy	Eastern Tiger Swallowtail	Oil on Canvas	25x19	700	
25	Catherine Purdy	Katydid Nymph	Oil on Panel	13x25	600	
26	Richard Harding	The Conch	Nylon Twine and Thread	19 x 25 x 9	1,200	
27	Paul Rosner	Nascence	Tile, Foil, Resin	13x13	230	
28	Rachel Rowden	Sahaja	Mixed Media on Canvas	17.5 x 17.5	400	
29	Rachel Rowden	Climb	Acrylic and Pencil on Canvas	19.25x19.25	425	
30	Mary Rozycki	Leaf cup	Ceramics	5 x 3 x 3	125	



## September 2024 All Media Show Juror: Alexis Shockley

31	Mary Rozycki	Magnolia mug	Ceramics	4 x 5 x 4	110
32	Meagan Samuel	Rooted	Photography	16x20	200
33	Meagan Samuel	Hey Bud	Photography	16x20	200
34	K. Tyree	My Blue Garden	Hand Felted Wool Wall Hanging	27x14	250
35	K. Tyree	Beaded Lagoon Vessel	Hand Felted Wool	11x9	250
36	Jim Whalen	Cascading Spheres	Mixed Media	145x11	200
37	Jessica B Wiencek	Moonlight	Mixed Media and Photography	16x16	125
38	Jessica B Wiencek	Hermit Thrush	Mixed Media and Photography	16x16	125
39	Maurice Ivory Wilson	Black Votes Matter	Photography	12x16	100

Submissions: 113 Accepted 39